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Brackets for Squad: Apr 26 @ 06:45 PM

Lane Name

Ackermann, Nick 211 172 0
30 Anderson, Jerry 201 150 204 1
17 Anderson, Scott 182 187 192 O
13 Bowyer, Alex 210 214 137 O
36 Breakey, Dick 120 159 105 O
4 Burns, Chuck 160 219 179 O
25 Bury, Jimi 157 149 165 O
23 Childs, Hayden 242 213 236 O
4 Cibulka, Bob 244 225 223 2
31 Clute, Zac 192 244 180 1
7 Cocking, Marty 222 194 216 1
9 Collier, John 140 135 158 1
6 Cooper, Mike 203 235 190 2
33 Cooper, Vince 233 204 198 2
3 Danielson, Ron 150 180 170 O
23 Davidson, Bob 205 204 205 O
11 Dizon, Jerin 170 168 160 O
6 Eik, Jamie 188 194 204 O
19 Ekman, Brian 212 181 187 O
13 Erdman, Jeff 190 208 188 1
30 Fields, Curtis 202 177 196 4
36 Garbareno, Nick 174 218 160 2
28 Geokezas, Demetrios 202 188 184 1
1 Gordon, Tom 179 117 184 O
20 Graff, Mark 235 211 224 5
25 Gross, Brittany 181 179 128 O
17 Hamilton, Mark 171 221 198 3
30 Hanson, Kent 176 222 181 1
29 Hrdlicka, Jason 202 216 204 1
11 Jensen, Alex 215 300 257 3

John, John 0 0 0 0
27 Knapp, Jeff 245 234 233 10
20 Linn, John 137 203 258 O
19 Lough, Charles 211 225 224 4
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Mathews, Dan
McDermott, Andrew

Nelson, Perry
Ohashi, Alex
Phagan, Brian
Pimms, Richard
Pulliam, Holly
Rawsthorne, Dan
Roe, Paul
Schmidtman, Adam
Schrader, Nick
Sliauter, JD
Stacey, Adam
Svee, Brad

Tavis, Matt
Therson, Pericles
Tosaya, Gary
Turner, Terry

Uhl, Mike
Velarde, Zel

White, Gary
Young, Collin
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166
232
135
181
204
255
196
164
212
169
156
129
132
169
258
164
151
172
214
236

210
160
203
214
224
195
161
191
246
214
178
216
155
190
152
161
224
185
235
221
248
218

148
123
191
192
137
171
137
145
205
180
144
198
167
166
180
191
214
179
196
238
199
213
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